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Top View of Assembly
SECTION A-A

End View of Assembly

SECTION B-B
Side View of Assembly

Top View Looking Inside Box

Lid

Unfinishe d 1590EE
Bla ck Te x ture d Pow de r Pa int 1590EEBK

Unfinishe d 1590W EE
Bla ck Te x ture d Pow de r Pa int 1590W EEBK

Unfinishe d Cove r Scre w s (Pkg 100)
[M 3.5 x  12m m , W ith O-Ring]

1550W M S100

   Bla ck Cove r Scre w s (Pkg 100)
[M 3.5 x  12m m , W ith O-Ring]

1550W M S100BK

Unfinishe d Cove r Scre w s (Pkg 100)
[M 3.5 x  12m m ]

1550MS100

Bla ck Cove r Scre w s (Pkg 100)
[M 3.5 x  12m m ] 1550M S100BK

ACCESSORIES

Recommended T orque: 75 ozf.in / 55 cN.m

Standard Cover Screws

Liquid Resistant Cover Screws

NOTE
Purchased assem bly  inc ludes box, lid and 6 cover screws.
Box and lid are m ade from  Diecast A lum inum  A lloy .
S ilicone Gasket supplied with liquid res is tant enc losure.

PART NUMBERS 
1590EE Enclosure

1590EE Liquid Re sista nt Enclosure  (S ilicone  Ga ske t)

A

A

B B

1590EEDimensions:
mm
[inches]

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
 

95.00
[3.74]

110.00
[4.33]

120.20
[4.73]

190.00
[7.48]

200.20
[7.88]

84.50
[3.33]

111.63
[4.39]

(Inner Box Width)

78.15
[3.08]

(Inner Wall Height)

80.00
[3.15]

(Inner Box Height)

191.63
[7.54]

(Inner Box Length)
2.25
[.09]

(Wall Thickness)

115.70
[4.56]

195.70
[7.70]

86.00
[3.39]

181.00
[7.13]

101.00
[3.98]

M3.5x0.6
(Threaded Hole)

111.27
[4.38]

191.27
[7.53]

200.20
[7.88]

120.20
[4.73]

5.60
[.22]

1.50
[.06]

1.43
[.06]

4.50

[.18]

Cover Screw

Lid

Box

Lid

Box

Lid
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